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 Classificació  : COPA GIRONINA DE BTT PROMOCIO - SANT MARTI VELL                    

 

 Data           : 14/10/12 

 Distancia      :  2      Kms - Promig     :  10.29  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     224 FONT,Arnau           BENJ1  TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE  00:11:40           

   2     256 ARIZA,Ruben          BENJ2  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      00:11:50       10 seg. 

   3     145 BARGO,Unai           BENJ2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:11:58       18 seg. 

   4     269 CIRERA,Arnau         BENJ1  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:12:12       32 seg. 

   5      92 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:12:21       41 seg. 

   6      85 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ2  AYATS CYCLES               00:12:54     1:14 min. 

   7     202 OLMO,Hugo            BENJ2  --                         00:13:09     1:29 min. 

   8     146 ROMERO,Pol           BENJ1  OSONA. CLUB BTT            00:13:39     1:59 min. 

   9     212 RECASENS,Joan        BENJ1  BTT FORNELLS               00:13:49     2:09 min. 

  10     111 ISACH,Lluc           BENJ1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:13:57     2:17 min. 

  11     261 PLANAS,Joana         FBEN2  SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST  00:13:59     2:19 min. 

  12     124 BOSCH I,Laia         FBEN1  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            00:14:25     2:45 min. 

  13     222 MORENO,Andy          BENJ2  COMERCIAL FERRER           00:14:53     3:13 min. 

  14     102 GARCIA,Jaume         BENJ2  MONTGRI. CLUB CICLISTA     00:14:58     3:18 min. 

  15     230 VILALTA,Raimon       BENJ2  GRANOLLERS                 00:14:58     3:18 min. 

  16     100 PUIG,Albert          BENJ1  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  00:15:00     3:20 min. 

  17     214 BASTIDA,Marc         BENJ2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:15:26     3:46 min. 

  18     192 BASTIDA,Marcel       BENJ2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:15:33     3:53 min. 

  19     216 SABATE,Vinyet        FBEN1  TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE  00:12:21    a 1 volta  

  20     213 LARRUY,Angel         BENJ2  AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM    00:13:14    a 1 volta  

  21     148 VAYREDA,Marian       BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:13:16    a 1 volta  

  22     210 COLOM,Iu             BENJ1  CCVILAJUIGA                00:13:47    a 1 volta  

  23     262 SERRADELL,Farners    FBEN1  PORTAL GAVARRES.C.E.ST.MA  00:13:54    a 1 volta  

 

 Corredors classificats : 23 

 

 Classificació de : BENJAMINS 2005 - 2004 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     224 FONT,Arnau           BENJ1  TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE  00:11:40           

   2     256 ARIZA,Ruben          BENJ2  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      00:11:50       10 seg. 

   3     145 BARGO,Unai           BENJ2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:11:58       18 seg. 

   4     269 CIRERA,Arnau         BENJ1  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:12:12       32 seg. 

   5      85 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ2  AYATS CYCLES               00:12:54     1:14 min. 

   6     202 OLMO,Hugo            BENJ2  --                         00:13:09     1:29 min. 

   7     146 ROMERO,Pol           BENJ1  OSONA. CLUB BTT            00:13:39     1:59 min. 

   8     212 RECASENS,Joan        BENJ1  BTT FORNELLS               00:13:49     2:09 min. 

   9     111 ISACH,Lluc           BENJ1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:13:57     2:17 min. 

  10     222 MORENO,Andy          BENJ2  COMERCIAL FERRER           00:14:53     3:13 min. 

  11     102 GARCIA,Jaume         BENJ2  MONTGRI. CLUB CICLISTA     00:14:58     3:18 min. 

  12     230 VILALTA,Raimon       BENJ2  GRANOLLERS                 00:14:58     3:18 min. 

  13     100 PUIG,Albert          BENJ1  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  00:15:00     3:20 min. 

  14     214 BASTIDA,Marc         BENJ2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:15:26     3:46 min. 

  15     192 BASTIDA,Marcel       BENJ2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:15:33     3:53 min. 

  16     213 LARRUY,Angel         BENJ2  AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM    00:13:14    a 1 volta  

  17     148 VAYREDA,Marian       BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:13:16    a 1 volta  

  18     210 COLOM,Iu             BENJ1  CCVILAJUIGA                00:13:47    a 1 volta  

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES BENJAMI 2005 - 2004 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      92 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:12:21          seg. 

   2     261 PLANAS,Joana         FBEN2  SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST  00:13:59     1:38 min. 

   3     124 BOSCH I,Laia         FBEN1  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            00:14:25     2:04 min. 

   4     216 SABATE,Vinyet        FBEN1  TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE  00:12:21    a 1 volta  

   5     262 SERRADELL,Farners    FBEN1  PORTAL GAVARRES.C.E.ST.MA  00:13:54    a 1 volta  

 


